
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

07.09.2019 - Brno

Jun.II  Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

STL Junioři II - STT

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Petr Bartuněk Praha
E) Lenka Gebertová Praha
I) Jiří Kopečný Praha
J) Vaclav Kosmák Břeclav
K) Jaroslav Krtička Hradec Králové
L) Pavla Landsfeldová Praha
M) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
O) Petr Odstrčil Brno
Q) Petr Zabystrzan Praha
R) Fabio Bosco Italy

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. FELCMAN, Matyáš / RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Lucie Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

2. SLEPIČKA, Adam / KLÁPOVÁ, Jana MZ Dance Team

3. FLORIAN, Daniel / KASALOVÁ, Linda Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

4. VEVERKA, Dominik / KASÁLKOVÁ, Julie TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

5. SVĚNTÝ, Mikuláš / PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Julia TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

6. KUNTOŠ, Vilém / KÁBRTOVÁ, Vendula COOL DANCE

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
29
6

2nd rnd
24
-

3rd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

132
*

FELCMAN, Matyáš / RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Lucie 1
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

152
*

SLEPIČKA, Adam / KLÁPOVÁ, Jana 2
MZ Dance Team

133 FLORIAN, Daniel / KASALOVÁ, Linda 3
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

157
*

VEVERKA, Dominik / KASÁLKOVÁ, Julie 4
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

154
*

SVĚNTÝ, Mikuláš / PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Julia 5
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

140
*

KUNTOŠ, Vilém / KÁBRTOVÁ, Vendula 6
COOL DANCE

147 POLÁŠEK, Adam / NAĎOVÁ, Dominika 7
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

142 MICHÁLEK, Lukáš / KOPECKÁ, Laura 8
COOL DANCE

159
*

VLČEK, Jan / PŘÍPLATOVÁ, Petra 9
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

145 PETŘÍK, Josef / MALÍKOVÁ, Kateřina 10
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

148 PŘIBYL, Filip / RUMPÍKOVÁ, Amálie 11
COOL DANCE

149 ROUTA, Ondřej / VĚTROVSKÁ, Petra 12
TK SPARTA PRAHA

139 KRÁSA, Tadeáš / HAJNÍKOVÁ, Štěpánka 13
TK MAESTRO

143 NOVÁK, Martin / VALIŠOVÁ, Natálie 14
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

129 BŘEZINA, Jan / CÍSAŘOVÁ, Karolína 15
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

144 PAVLÍČEK, Viktor / TRUNDOVÁ, Ludmila 16
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

146 PLACHÝ, Jan / PALIČKOVÁ, Alexandra 17
MZ Dance Team

127 BADEJ, Michal / IVANKOVA, Anastasia 18 - 21
TK MDK SOKOLOV, z.s.

130 BUREŠ, David / ŽOUŽELOVÁ, Barbora 18 - 21
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC
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No. Couple: Place

141 MALČÍK, Michal / STOKLASOVÁ, Klára 18 - 21
KST Swing Kroměříž

155 VÁVRA, Jan / KAVKOVÁ, Valerie 18 - 21
TK KZMJ JIČÍN

128 BEDNÁŘ, Petr / RABIHOVÁ, Nicol 22
TK ASTRA PRAHA

162 ZADUBAN, Lukáš / KAZDOVÁ, Karolína 23
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

138 KRAJSKÝ, Šimon Samuel / STOKLASOVÁ, Julie 24
KST Swing Kroměříž

135 HORÁK, Filip / PLNÁ, Karolína 25
Karlovy Vary 1

153 SMOLUCHA, Vojtěch / ZHYDOVSKA, Anastasia 26
TK ASTRA PRAHA

131 DONÁT, Matěj / DOBRUSKÁ, Silvie 27 - 28
TAK DANCE KROK z.s.

156 VEPŘEK, Filip / SÁMELOVÁ, Adéla 27 - 28
KLUB TANEČNÍHO SPORTU ŠUMPERK

158 VIŠNOVSKÝ, Adam / ČECHTICKÁ, Lucie 29
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

151 SKOKAN, Vít / BROUKALOVÁ, Adéla 30
DANCE STUDIO OSTRAVA

150 SCHURMANN, Filip / FUTEROVÁ, Eleni 31
TK KOŠKOVI LIBEREC

160 VOLF, Richard / DOSTÁLOVÁ, Veronika 32
TK SPARTA PRAHA

137 KAPITÁN, Dominik / VOJTÁŠKOVÁ, Zuzana 33
iDance Studio, z.s.

134 FOREJT, Jan / KOUBOVÁ, Klára 34
MZ Dance Team

161 WALLETZKÝ, Leonard / MASARYKOVÁ, Denisa 35
DANZA BRNO
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 137 138 139 140 141 142

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 1st round 40 33 40 32 21 55 7 26 12 38 46 32 50

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 2nd round 6 5 16 6 55 52 1 20 50 6 35

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 3rd round 54 50 30 11
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Jana Siegelová Leoš Siegel
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 137 138 139 140 141 142

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 5 15 27

No.

Place of 
till 

127

18
21

128

22

129

15

130

18
21

131

27
28

132

1

133

3

134

34

135

25

137

33

138

24

139

13

140

6

141

18
21

142

8
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Jana Siegelová Leoš Siegel
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156 157

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 1st round 48 40 51 28 53 54 52 14 16 25 28 21

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 2nd round 19 13 40 7 51 45 25 54 55 6 50

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 3rd round 8 19 7 5 53 42 41
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Jana Siegelová Leoš Siegel
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156 157

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 10 25 23

No.

Place of 
till 

143

14

144

16

145

10

146

17

147

7

148

11

149

12

150

31

151

30

152

2

153

26

154

5

155

18
21

156

27
28

157

4
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

158 159 160 161 162

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 1st round 20 13 6 34

Qual. for the 2nd round X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 2nd round 41 2

Qual. for the 3rd round X

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Lenka Gebertová
I) Jiří Kopečný
J) Vaclav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Krtička
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
M) Dobromil Nováček
O) Petr Odstrčil
Q) Petr Zabystrzan
R) Fabio Bosco
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Results of the 3rd round 10
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Page: 3/2 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

158 159 160 161 162

Qual. for the Final

Results of the Final

No.

Place of 
till 

158

29

159

9

160

32

161

35

162

23
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  07/Sep/2019
  Brno

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 StandardMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B E I J K L M O Q R

Waltz
132

133

140

152

154

157

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 2 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 2

4 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6

3 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 3

6 6 4 4 6 6 5 6 3 6 4

2 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5

1,0 1,010 - - - - -

3,0 3,00 3 4 9 - -

5,0 5,00 0 3 4 7 -

2,0 2,01 7 - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 1 4 5 11

4,0 4,00 1 4 5 11 -

Tango
132

133

140

152

154

157

1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 2 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 3 2

6 6 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 5

4 4 2 1 3 2 5 2 3 1 4

3 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 2 5 3

2 3 5 4 2 6 3 5 5 6 6

1,0 2,09 - - - - -

3,0 6,00 3 5 9 - -

6,0 11,00 0 2 3 6 -

2,0 4,02 5 7 - - -

4,0 10,00 1 4 6 - -

5,0 9,00 2 4 5 8 -

V. Waltz
132

133

140

152

154

157

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 2

4 5 6 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 6

2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3

6 6 4 3 6 6 5 6 2 6 4

3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5

1,0 3,011 - - - - -

3,0 9,00 3 5 10 - -

5,0 16,00 0 3 4 6 -

2,0 6,00 7 - - - -

6,0 16,00 1 2 4 5 11

4,0 13,00 0 2 4 11 -

Slowfox
132

133

140

152

154

157

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3

4 6 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 3 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

5 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 2 6 4

3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 5

1,0 4,011 - - - - -

3,0 12,00 0 6 - - -

6,0 22,00 0 2 4 5 11

2,0 8,00 10 - - - -

5,0 21,00 1 1 3 7 -

4,0 17,00 0 2 5 11 -

Quickstep
132

133

140

152

154

157

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 2

3 6 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 3 5

2 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 4

5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 2 5 3

4 4 6 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 6

1,0 5,011 - - - - -

3,0 15,00 3 4 9 - -

5,0 27,00 0 4 4 7 -

2,0 10,00 6 - - - -

4,0 25,00 1 3 5 10 -

6,0 23,00 1 2 5 6 -
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  07/Sep/2019
  Brno

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

132 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

133 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

140 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.0

152 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

154 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 25.0

157 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 23.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

132

133

140

152

154

157

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

132

133

140

152

154

157

TopTurnier V8.8a © 1995-2018 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation 07/Sep/2019, 20:04

Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Jana Siegelová Leoš Siegel
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